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8
15:50

1200 m
70.000 

SOCIAL DISTANCING MR 67 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 70.000  (42.000 17.500 7.000 3.500)
Open 

QPL

1
1200

Box: 1
ML: 4,0

60.5

Rocket Fire
4j. b W (Rock Of Gibraltar - Fire Stone)

Trainer: D C Howells
Besitzer: D C Howells & C J H Van Nie

W Kennedy

22.03 Greyville 2 1200 9,5 M Yeni Fives Wild - Rocket Fire - Jardin
23.02 Grp 5 1200 5,1 W Kennedy Agent Murphy - Lotsa Silver - Bravo Zulu
02.02 Grp 9 1400 2,2 A Marcus Royal Rustler - The Private - Mokoko
08.01 Grp 2 1400 6,5 W Kennedy Dutch Alley - Rocket Fire - Roy's Physco
20.12 Greyville 3 1400 8,0 S Khumalo Northern Route - Truly Wicked - Rocket Fire

2
Box: 2
ML: 13,0

56.5

Eastbrook
4j. ch W (Horse Chestnut - Hamilton Princess)

Trainer: G/K Anthony
Besitzer: H Rabe

S Randolph

13.11 Grp 9 1200 11,0 G Wright Captain Cobalt - Agent Murphy - Rumbleinth
20.10 Greyville 2 1200 13,0 G Wright Horoscope Harry - Eastbrook - Tripple Explo
08.09 Grp 9 1400 26,0 S Moodley Bestday Of Mylife - Caprera - Pantsula
14.08 Greyville 7 1400 17,5 S Moodley Someone Exciting - Silver Cent - Rocky Coa
16.06 Grp 5 1200 13,0 S Moodley Winter Twilight - Uncle Charlie - Bravo Zulu

3
Box: 3
ML: 11,0

60.0

Great Dictator
6j. b W (Great Britain - Along The Nile)

Trainer: M L Roberts
Besitzer: M V Dawson

S Moodley

28.02 Grp 1 1000 19,0 S Moodley Great Dictator - Jonathan - Duran
29.01 Scottsville Turf 7 1000 21,0 S Moodley Washington Square - Charlie-Fox - Candle 
01.01 Scottsville Turf 9 1000 11,0 E S Ngwane Windy Flight - Washington Square - Number
20.12 Greyville 7 1000 8,5 E S Ngwane Prince Of Venice - Bravo Zulu - Moshav
28.08 Scottsville Turf 1 1000 4,0 W Kennedy Great Dictator - Jonathan - Spring Breeze

4
Box: 4
ML: 15,0

57.0

Alphamikefoxtrot
5j. b W (Var - Sharp Mistress)

Trainer: D W Moore
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate (Nom: 

S Veale

22.03 Greyville 12 1200 7,5 K De Melo Fives Wild - Rocket Fire - Jardin
28.02 Grp 6 1000 14,0 A Mgudlwa Great Dictator - Jonathan - Duran
12.01 Grp 6 1000 6,5 S Khumalo Wolfgang - Noemi - Washington Square
26.12 Greyville 4 1200 4,0 S Khumalo City Rock - Kingston Rock - Lotsa Silver
01.12 Greyville 2 1000 5,2 S Khumalo Washington Square - Alphamikefoxtrot - Dur

5
Box: 5
ML: 15,0

60.0

Magic Sailor
5j. b W (Sail From Seattle - Ngakuta)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: W A Du Plessis

D Dillon

28.12 Kenilworth 8 1000 26,0 S Mbhele Winter Assembly - Red Eight - Fire Walker
04.12 Kenilworth 8 1100 61,0 O Noach Fabian - Elusive Trader - Traces
18.10 Fvp 6 1000 9,5 M Byleveld Barbarella Nights - Strawberry Girl - Aloysiu
06.09 Fvp 4 1000 9,5 M Byleveld Stopthinkingofme - Teofilia - Sailor Sam
25.06 Kenilworth 14 1100 23,0 A Andrews Jephthah - Naturalist - Brave Tiger

6
Box: 6
ML: 11,0

58.0

Duran
4j. b W (Querari - Just So)

Trainer: G I Rich
Besitzer: Jayson Govender & G I Rich 

B Jacobson

22.03 Greyville 8 1200 4,0 S Randolph Fives Wild - Rocket Fire - Jardin
28.02 Grp 3 1000 13,0 S Randolph Great Dictator - Jonathan - Duran
26.01 Scottsville Turf 5 1200 13,0 X Jacobs Krishnies Jet - Maa Nonu - Ashbury Park
01.01 Scottsville Turf 5 1000 17,0 B Jacobson Windy Flight - Washington Square - Number
01.12 Greyville 3 1000 19,0 B Jacobson Washington Square - Alphamikefoxtrot - Dur

7
Box: 7
ML: 5,0

57.5

Jardin
4j. b W (Var - Azabu Park)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: R M Sewgoolam

T Godden

22.03 Greyville 3 1200 17,0 T Godden Fives Wild - Rocket Fire - Jardin
28.02 Grp 10 1000 15,0 T Godden Great Dictator - Jonathan - Duran
29.01 Scottsville Turf 6 1000 6,6 T Godden Washington Square - Charlie-Fox - Candle 
20.12 Greyville 9 1000 26,0 T Godden Prince Of Venice - Bravo Zulu - Moshav
22.11 Grp 10 1200 34,0 A Arries Dispicable - Mokoko - Lotsa Silver

8
Box: 8
ML: 41,0

58.5

Leslie Shadowliner
5j. b W (Main Aim - Daisy Delux)

Trainer: R/S Hill
Besitzer: R A Hill

A Mgudlwa

22.03 Greyville 11 1200 9,5 G Wright Fives Wild - Rocket Fire - Jardin
08.03 Greyville 11 1000 8,5 D Schwarz We Light The Fire - Constantine - Alfonsa S
12.02 Grp 9 1400 29,0 S Brown Guru's Pride - African Sunrise - Heroic Deed
08.01 Grp 5 1200 13,0 K De Melo Bedazzled Joker - Captain Cobalt - Mutawa
20.12 Greyville 6 1000 13,0 K De Melo Prince Of Venice - Bravo Zulu - Moshav

9
Box: 9
ML: 34,0

60.5

Swagger Jagger
3j. b W (Pathfork - Via Cosa Coma)

Trainer: N Kotzen
Besitzer: I F M Van Schalkwyk

T Gumede

11.03 Grp 10 1600 9,0 K Matsunyane Putchini - El Sereno - Gravitation
08.01 Grp 10 1200 27,0 B Jacobson Bedazzled Joker - Captain Cobalt - Mutawa
03.11 Greyville 9 1600 41,0 S Khumalo Fools Gold - Brooklyn - Battle Of Alesia
04.10 Grp 5 1400 4,5 K De Melo Spring Fling - Whiskey Road - Pantsula
11.09 Scottsville Inside 1 1400 5,2 D Dillon Swagger Jagger - Arctic Warfare - Yukta's D

10
Box: 10
ML: 21,0

59.0

Hammam
3j. ch W (Ideal World - Loofah)

Trainer: D Kannemeyer
Besitzer: Messrs R J Bloomberg, P Go

Keagan De Melo

02.02 Grp 8 1400 26,0 K De Melo Royal Rustler - The Private - Mokoko
12.01 Grp 12 1600 7,0 K De Melo Grande Maestro - Perfectly Putt - Viking Re
15.12 Scottsville Inside 1 1400 9,0 K De Melo Hammam - Pure Quality - Dark Fate
24.11 Greyville 10 1400 14,0 K De Melo Bordeaux - Explosive Beauty - Brilliant Disg
23.10 Greyville 6 1200 26,0 K De Melo Juniper Lane - Quatro Five Six - Vinodh's B

11
Box: 11
ML: 7,0

59.5

Red Eight
5j. b W (What A Winter - Colour Fast)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: V H Marshall

Craig Zackey

29.02 Kenilworth 9 1200 13,0 S Mbhele Savea - Al Bragga - Mister Vargus
08.02 Kenilworth 8 1000 7,0 S Mbhele Pippielangkous - Al Wahed - Vodka Lime
18.01 Kenilworth 6 1200 4,1 S Mbhele Worlds Your Oyster - Savea - Marco Polo
28.12 Kenilworth 2 1000 8,5 A Andrews Winter Assembly - Red Eight - Fire Walker
04.12 Kenilworth 3 1200 17,0 A Andrews Ladder Man - Mr Cobbs - Red Eight

12
Box: 12
ML: 11,0

59.0

Fives Wild
5j. b W (Toreador - Savanna Sunrise)

Trainer: K Naidoo
Besitzer: R Manilal

K Sakayi

22.03 Greyville 1 1200 9,5 T Gumede Fives Wild - Rocket Fire - Jardin
08.03 Greyville 4 1000 45,0 S Moodley We Light The Fire - Constantine - Alfonsa S
23.02 Grp 8 1200 26,0 S Moodley Agent Murphy - Lotsa Silver - Bravo Zulu
02.02 Grp 12 1400 37,0 T Gumede Opensea - At The Opera - Jerry The Juggler
26.01 Scottsville Turf 12 1200 21,0 T Juglall Krishnies Jet - Maa Nonu - Ashbury Park
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8
15:50

1200 m
70.000 

SOCIAL DISTANCING MR 67 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 70.000  (42.000 17.500 7.000 3.500)
Open 

QPL

13
56.0

Lotsa Silver
5j. b W (Silvano - Love Galore)

Trainer: A J Rivalland
Besitzer: M D J Liley

Reserve 1

22.03 Greyville 6 1200 8,0 S Veale Fives Wild - Rocket Fire - Jardin
23.02 Grp 2 1200 16,0 S Randolph Agent Murphy - Lotsa Silver - Bravo Zulu
26.01 Scottsville Turf 13 1200 6,7 G Pieterse Krishnies Jet - Maa Nonu - Ashbury Park
26.12 Greyville 3 1200 7,0 S Randolph City Rock - Kingston Rock - Lotsa Silver
22.11 Grp 3 1200 34,0 J L Samuel Dispicable - Mokoko - Lotsa Silver

14
55.5

Jonathan
4j. b W (Judpot - Forgive No Forget)

Trainer: Y Singh
Besitzer: W Chow

Reserve 2

04.03 Grp 8 1400 7,0 S Veale Final Assembly - Viking Red - Grande Maes
28.02 Grp 2 1000 11,0 S Veale Great Dictator - Jonathan - Duran
01.12 Greyville 8 1000 6,2 G Pieterse Washington Square - Alphamikefoxtrot - Dur
30.10 Grp 4 1000 4,4 W Kennedy Ninotto - Alphamikefoxtrot - Fives Wild
25.10 Grp 3 1400 17,0 L J Ferraris Sovereign Soldier - Grande Maestro - Jonat

15
55.0

Charlie-Fox
4j. ch W (Ato - Marquise)

Trainer: M L Roberts
Besitzer: Carolyn L Roberts

Reserve 3

28.02 Grp 12 1000 6,2 Y Ramzan Great Dictator - Jonathan - Duran
29.01 Scottsville Turf 2 1000 13,0 Y Ramzan Washington Square - Charlie-Fox - Candle 
01.01 Scottsville Turf 10 1000 19,0 S Moodley Windy Flight - Washington Square - Number
01.12 Greyville 5 1000 11,0 W Kennedy Washington Square - Alphamikefoxtrot - Dur
30.10 Grp 9 1000 16,0 D Dillon Ninotto - Alphamikefoxtrot - Fives Wild

16
54.5

Rumbleinthejungle
4j. b W (Jackson - Diva Taahirah)

Trainer: D Kannemeyer
Besitzer: Messrs Rick Achmat & D C Lil

Reserve 4

02.02 Grp 4 1400 9,0 C Habib Opensea - At The Opera - Jerry The Juggler
13.11 Grp 3 1200 10,0 K De Melo Captain Cobalt - Agent Murphy - Rumbleinth
25.10 Grp 8 1400 6,5 K De Melo Sovereign Soldier - Grande Maestro - Jonat
25.09 Grp 5 1200 17,0 J Solomons Mokoko - Bedazzled Joker - Final Assembly
01.09 Grp 7 1200 26,0 J Solomons Leslies Pathtofame - Extravargant - Shortsto

Ergebnis: Quoten:


